
Date and Time Location Event 

Monday, September 21, 2015  

Board Business Meeting -  6:30 PM  
 

HCPS A.A. Roberty 

Building  
Board Business Meeting  

Monday, September 28, 2015  

Board Business Meeting -  6:30 PM  
 

HCPS A.A. Roberty 

Building  
Board Business Meeting  

Monday, October 12, 2015  

Board Business Meeting -  6:30 PM  
 

HCPS A.A. Roberty 

Building  
Board Business Meeting  

Monday, October 26, 2015  

Board Business Meeting -  6:30 PM  
 

HCPS A.A. Roberty 

Building  
Board Business Meeting  

Monday, November 9, 2015  

Board Business Meeting -  6:30 PM  
 

HCPS A.A. Roberty 

Building  
Board Business Meeting  

Monday, November 16, 2015  

Board Business Meeting -  6:30 PM  
 

HCPS A.A. Roberty 

Building  
Board Business Meeting  

Monday, December 7, 2015  

Board Business Meeting -  6:30 PM  
 

HCPS A.A. Roberty 

Building  
Board Business Meeting  

Monday, December 14, 2015  

Board Business Meeting -  6:30 PM  
 

HCPS A.A. Roberty 

Building  
Board Business Meeting  

Monday, January 11, 2016  

Board Business Meeting -  6:30 PM  
 

HCPS A.A. Roberty 

Building  
Board Business Meeting  

Monday, January 25, 2016  

Board Business Meeting -  6:30 PM  
 

HCPS A.A. Roberty 

Building  
Board Business Meeting  

Monday, February 8, 2016  

Board Business Meeting -  6:30 PM  
 

HCPS A.A. Roberty 

Building  
Board Business Meeting  

Monday, February 22, 2016  

Board Business Meeting -  6:30 PM  
 

HCPS A.A. Roberty 

Building  
Board Business Meeting  

Monday, March 7, 2016  

Board Business Meeting -  6:30 PM  
 

HCPS A.A. Roberty 

Building  
Board Business Meeting  

Monday, March 21, 2016  

Board Business Meeting -  6:30 PM  
 

HCPS A.A. Roberty 

Building  
Board Business Meeting  

Monday, April 11, 2016  

Board Business Meeting -  6:30 PM  
 

HCPS A.A. Roberty 

Building  
Board Business Meeting  

Monday, April 25, 2016  

Board Business Meeting -  6:30 PM  
 

HCPS A.A. Roberty 

Building  
Board Business Meeting  

Monday, May 9, 2016  

Board Business Meeting -  6:30 PM  
 

HCPS A.A. Roberty 

Building  
Board Business Meeting  

Monday, May 23, 2016  

Board Business Meeting -  6:30 PM  
 

HCPS A.A. Roberty 

Building  
Board Business Meeting  

Monday, June 13, 2016  

Board Business Meeting -  6:30 PM  
 

HCPS A.A. Roberty 

Building  
Board Business Meeting  

Monday, June 27, 2016  

Board Business Meeting -  6:30 PM  
 

HCPS A.A. Roberty 

Building  
Board Business Meeting 
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